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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 18 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 25.98 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 25.99 MORALES ROBERT, DANIEL P0725 GIRONA 4/2/2012

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.58709,00 709,00
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.46760,00 760,00
3. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.95635,00 635,00
4. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 1
5. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 2
6. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 30.00493,00 493,00
7. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 - -
8. LOZANO ORTEGA, Victor 95 C.N. Caldes 32.46389,00 389,00
9. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella 32.78481,00 481,00

10. REVERTER NEGRE, Eloi 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.97 - -
11. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 32.98439,00 439,00
12. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.66309,00 309,00
13. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 36.34436,00 436,00 FJ 1
14. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 50 GEiEG 36.34561,00 561,00 FJ 2
15. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 42.80238,00 238,00
16. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 51.81162,00 162,00

DNS RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -

20+

1. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 1
2. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 2
3. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 30.00493,00 493,00
4. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 - -
5. REVERTER NEGRE, Eloi 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.97 - -

25+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.58709,00 709,00
2. LOZANO ORTEGA, Victor 95 C.N. Caldes 32.46389,00 389,00

35+

1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.95635,00 635,00
DNS RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -

40+

1. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.66309,00 309,00

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.46760,00 760,00
2. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 32.98439,00 439,00

50+

1. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella 32.78481,00 481,00
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55+

1. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 42.80238,00 238,00

60+

1. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 36.34436,00 436,00

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 51.81162,00 162,00
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -

70+

1. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 50 GEiEG 36.34561,00 561,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.46760,00 760,00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.58709,00 709,00
3. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.95635,00 635,00
4. AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 50 GEiEG 36.34561,00 561,00
5. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 1
6. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.98547,00 547,00 FJ 2
7. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 30.00493,00 493,00
8. NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella 32.78481,00 481,00
9. TARBAL CASELLAS, Ramon 76 C.N. VIC-Etb 32.98439,00 439,00

10. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 36.34436,00 436,00
11. PLANA MADEO, Bernat 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 - -
12. LOZANO ORTEGA, Victor 95 C.N. Caldes 32.46389,00 389,00
13. REVERTER NEGRE, Eloi 03 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.97 - -
14. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.66309,00 309,00
15. CARRERAS CABANA, Albert 68 GEiEG 42.80238,00 238,00
16. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 51.81162,00 162,00

DNS RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -


